6/05/16

[Sprint 3P Team 750M - 20K - 5K|

2016 Elkford Triathlon
Overall Results

6 Finishers
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[ Name

Bib# Category

Finish

Swim

O/A

Pace/100M

Bike

O/A

Pace K/H

Run

O/A

Pace/Km

City

1. PERCY CAN'T SWIM
SMITHIES, VANESSA -Swimmer-
CAVILLE, JASON - Biker -

FAY, BEN - Runner -

2. NUNCHUCK EXPRESS
CANLAS, MATAYA -Swimmer-
CANLAS, ERICK - Biker -
WRAY, ERICA - Runner -

3. PUDDLE PIRATES
JAMES, JORDAN -Swimmer-
SIMPKIN, AARON - Biker -
TWA, CONNIE - Runner -

4. SUPER POWER PUFF GIRLS
THIBODEAU, EMMA -Swimmer-
FALK, BRIANNA - Biker -
NEUFELD, JORDANA - Runner -

5. TRI FORCE
PERCY, WILLIAM -Swimmer-
HART, JUSTIN - Biker -
FAUCHER, BRYAN - Runner -

88

84

87

83

85

SPRTTEAM3-50-59MX 01:23:56.00

SPRTTEAM3-30-39F

01:27:53.85

SPRTTEAM3-50-59MX

01:29:06.15

SPRTTEAM3-19&UF

01:38:51.65

SPRTTEAM3-30-39M 01:42:48.00

00:14:12.25

00:12:35.90

00:15:02.75

00:14:41.05

00:15:48.85

2

01:53

01:40

02:00

01:57

02:06

00:39:03.30

00:42:27.65

00:45:45.60

00:55:22.60

00:53:28.80

30.73

28.26

26.22

21.67

22.44

00:30:40.45

00:32:50.30

00:28:17.80

00:28:48.00

00:33:30.35

06:08

06:34

05:39

05:45

06:42

FERNIE

ELKFORD

ELKFORD

FERNIE

SPARWOOD



